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THREE VALVE MANIFOLDS

11

Direct mounting pipe to flange.

Direct mounting flange to flange.

D P

1.5kg

Note: Kidney flanges in many styles are optional

D P

2.0kg

2  1/8"
(54mm) 

8.25"

1.6
3"
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T34 TYPE

H33 TYPE

Y35 TYPE

Note: Kidney flanges in many styles are optional

D P

1.5kg

Width 1.25”

2  1/8"
(54mm)

2  1/8"
(54mm) 
8.38"

3.0
7"

Direct mounting flange to flange.

8.50”
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Accredited to ISO9001:2000, The Oliver Valve companies are able to offer complete 
component traceability across a wide range of instrumentation, pipeline valves and 
accessories. Comprehensive in-house facilities satisfy both production and special 
testing requirements including:

  Hydrostatic testing

  Nitrogen gas testing

  Cryogenic testing

  High temperature testing

  Helium leak detection

  L.P.I. & M.P.I. NDT methods

  Fire testing BS6755 Pt2, API607/4

  Oxygen clean facilities

  Low pressure testing

  Blasting and painting facilities
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